Service KIT For Model 234



6. Valve/Gasket Kit - New Style 32127334



No.	Description	QTY	Part No.	Part No.	SET
F	Valve/Gasket Kit (New Style) (S/N. 567999 And Down)			32127334	1
	- Valve Plate	1	30215842		
	– LP Finger Valve	2	30221170		
	– HP Head Gasket	2	30786164		
	– LP Head Gasket	1	32232761		
	- HP Spacer Gasket	1	30280390		
	- LP Spacer Gasket	1	30280499		
	- Screw Filliester Head 1/4-20 x 1/4"	2	32035495		
	- Washer Belleville - 1/4"	2	32217382		
	- Nut-Hex 1/4-20	4	95416335		
	- Lock Washer, Spring - 1/4" (95648150)	4	32035479		
	- Screw, Fillister Head - 1/4-20 x 1/2"	4	32035461		
	Shim, Finger Valve	1	32139891		
	Total	25			